> 3 7
e iR B

A W DN B

6.
7.

. BHEATF R HKS$4.2 ¢
WS AT R HK$10.3 JT;
AWK AEERTER  RELERABREE

. EBWECHERIABUALSE  ERNNERTNHERH
BE - RE - BE - HENEERNEN S|, TR —
HTR

BEFPOAERELZ®WSE  UMESHE S WREN
NEIBREEH

HEEFEMES > BRHER
RZD0etZ 0 FAHBEMEMER -

B EE 4.

1
2
3
4
)

EZMHEREHFER M ER KX ES
. BREOEEIAR LG
 HWEREEEIA LS

. Mk A SR B A Z 43

- BEIKEBERETTRIIE L LN

LA X HEFEAR A :
ROVBRBEHIORERES 2H MED =

WHEEEH > B ER 2 E 3 Whatsapp FE 7 &
(9167 1701) -

RIVERGBHE 10 5HERES 2 I 1M # D =
Tel : 2728 7182 , Fax : 2728 8263 . E-mail : cwybd@yahoo.com.hk



